Startnr. Name, Vorname
2195 Bayer, Arno
2194 Schunk, Roman
2198 Degreif, Gunter
2196  Scholch, Adam
2197 Schubert, Olaf
2193 Schultheiss, Karl-Heinz

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim

Kennzahl Wettkampf
4.20.10  Lfd. Scheibe 50m
4.20.10  Lfd. Scheibe 50m
4.20.14  Lfd. Scheibe 50m
4.20.14  Lfd. Scheibe 50m
4.20.14  Lfd. Scheibe 50m
4.20.14 Lfd. Scheibe 50m

Anderungen vorbehalten

Klasse
Herren |
Herren |
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il

Start Datum
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023

Startzeit Standnr.
09:00:00 1
10:00:00 1
11:00:00 1
12:00:00 1
13:00:00 1
14:00:00 1
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